ProLabs (UK) Ltd, Eagle House, Lakeside Business Park, South Cerney, Gloucestershire, GL7 5XL.
Registration No 08196598. Vat No GB 135 6227 22
Datasheet: Transceiver
SFP-10G-ER
10GBd SFP+ ER Transceiver
Key Features
• Up to 10.7 GBd bi-directional data links
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-ER/EW

• 10GBASE-ER/EW Ethernet
• 10G Fibre Channel
Ordering Information
Part number Description
SFP-10G-ER 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km over SMF.
DOM Support
Introduction
PROLABS’s SFP-10G-ER SFP+ optical transceivers are based on 10 G Ethernet IEEE
802.3ae standards and SFF 8431 standard, and provide a quick and reliable interface for the
10G Ethernet application. The Digital diagnostics functions are available via 2-wire serial bus
specified in the SFF 8472.
ProLabs (UK) Ltd, Eagle House, Lakeside Business Park, South Cerney, Gloucestershire, GL7 5XL.
Registration No 08196598. Vat No GB 135 6227 22
Datasheet: Transceiver
Ordering Information
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs SKU Product Description
ADVA 1061701861-01-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Alcatel 3FE65831AA-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
 3HE05036AA-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
 SFP-10G-ER-ALC-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Allied AT-SP10ER40-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Arista SFP-10G-ER-ARISTA-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Avaya AA1403013-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Brocade 10G-SFPP-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
BTN/IBM 90Y9415-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
 BN-CKM-SP-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Calix 100-01511-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Checkpoint CPAC-TR-10ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Ciena XCVR-S40V55-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Cisco ONS-SC+-10G-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
 SFP-10G-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
 SFP-10G-ER-S-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Dell Force10 GP-10GSFP-1E-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Enterasys 10GB-ER-SFPP-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Extreme 10309-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Fortinet FG-TRAN-SFP+EX-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Generic ER-SFP-10G-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
H3C Huawei SFP-XG-LH40-SM1550-H3C-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
HP Comware JG234A-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
HP ProCurve J9153A-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Huawei OSX040N01-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Marconi SU69CC-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Moxa SFP-10GERLC-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
MRV SFP-10GD-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Palo Alto PAN-SFP-PLUS-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Riverbed SFP-CSK-ER-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Ruijie XG-SFP-ER-SM1550-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Telco BTI-10GER-DD-SFP+-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
Transmode TRX100114-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
ZTE SFP-10GE-S40K-C 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, 40km
ProLabs (UK) Ltd, Eagle House, Lakeside Business Park, South Cerney, Gloucestershire, GL7 5XL.
Registration No 08196598. Vat No GB 135 6227 22
Datasheet: Transceiver
Specifications